
05/02/2022 Madison County Board of Elections Page 1

11:43 am

Voter Status of A - ActiveReport Criteria:

Voter Affiliation by District

DEM  RegisteredREP CON WOR GRE Non AffLBT IND SAM WEP REF
Other

Groups

Total

Affiliated

TOWN OF BROOKFIELD (BR)
Ward District 001

     79     182      11       1       2       0      95        298        393 20%  46%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%      0      23       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 002

    175     248      17       5       2       0     135        514        649 26%  38%   2%   0%   0%   0%  20%      1      66       0  0%  10%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 003

    104     184      11       2       1       0      77        333        410 25%  44%   2%   0%   0%   0%  18%      1      30       0  0%   7%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    358     614      39       8       5       0     307      1,145      1,452 24%  42%   2%   0%   0%   0%  21%      2     119       0  0%   8%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF BROOKFIELD Totals

    358     614      39       8       5       0     307      1,145      1,452 24%  42%   2%   0%   0%   0%  21%      2     119       0  0%   8%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF CAZENOVIA (CA)
District 001

    192     338      15       0       3       0     187        590        777 24%  43%   1%   0%   0%   0%  24%      1      40       0  0%   5%   0%      1       0  0%   0%

District 002

    231     254       7       0       4       0     147        522        669 34%  37%   1%   0%   0%   0%  21%      1      25       0  0%   3%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 003

    318     222       5       1       3       0     158        581        739 43%  30%   0%   0%   0%   0%  21%      2      30       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 004

    361     396      12       0       1       0     287        830      1,117 32%  35%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%      7      53       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 005

    296     407       9       0       2       0     255        758      1,013 29%  40%   0%   0%   0%   0%  25%      4      40       0  0%   3%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 006

    251     233      11       2       1       0     155        540        695 36%  33%   1%   0%   0%   0%  22%      3      39       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

  1,649   1,850      59       3      14       0   1,189      3,821      5,010 32%  36%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%     18     227       0  0%   4%   0%      1       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF CAZENOVIA Totals

  1,649   1,850      59       3      14       0   1,189      3,821      5,010 32%  36%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%     18     227       0  0%   4%   0%      1       0  0%   0%
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TOWN OF DERUYTER (DE)
District 001

    183     441      33       6       8       0     250        734        984 18%  44%   3%   0%   0%   0%  25%      6      57       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    183     441      33       6       8       0     250        734        984 18%  44%   3%   0%   0%   0%  25%      6      57       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF DERUYTER Totals

    183     441      33       6       8       0     250        734        984 18%  44%   3%   0%   0%   0%  25%      6      57       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF EATON (EA)
District 001

    284     395      14       7       2       0     305        767      1,072 26%  36%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%      4      60       0  0%   5%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

District 002

    247     387      20       7       4       0     262        755      1,017 24%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%      6      83       1  0%   8%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    531     782      34      14       6       0     567      1,522      2,089 25%  37%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%     10     143       1  0%   6%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

TOWN OF EATON Totals

    531     782      34      14       6       0     567      1,522      2,089 25%  37%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%     10     143       1  0%   6%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

TOWN OF FENNER (FE)
District 001

    248     476      37       7       4       0     270        844      1,114 22%  42%   3%   0%   0%   0%  24%      5      67       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    248     476      37       7       4       0     270        844      1,114 22%  42%   3%   0%   0%   0%  24%      5      67       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF FENNER Totals

    248     476      37       7       4       0     270        844      1,114 22%  42%   3%   0%   0%   0%  24%      5      67       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF GEORGETOWN (GE)
District 001

     72     196      12       1       1       0     111        306        417 17%  47%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%      1      23       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

     72     196      12       1       1       0     111        306        417 17%  47%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%      1      23       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF GEORGETOWN Totals

     72     196      12       1       1       0     111        306        417 17%  47%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%      1      23       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%
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TOWN OF HAMILTON (HA)
District 001

    322     104       6       0       5       0     157        464        621 51%  16%   0%   0%   0%   0%  25%      3      24       0  0%   3%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 002

    437     141       8       1       1       0     168        609        777 56%  18%   1%   0%   0%   0%  21%      1      19       0  0%   2%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

District 003

    117     154       6       2       1       0      86        303        389 30%  39%   1%   0%   0%   0%  22%      5      18       0  1%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 004

    265     320      21       8       2       0     206        670        876 30%  36%   2%   0%   0%   0%  23%      9      44       0  1%   5%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

  1,141     719      41      11       9       0     617      2,046      2,663 42%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%     18     105       0  0%   3%   0%      0       2  0%   0%

TOWN OF HAMILTON Totals

  1,141     719      41      11       9       0     617      2,046      2,663 42%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%     18     105       0  0%   3%   0%      0       2  0%   0%

TOWN OF LEBANON (LE)
District 001

     69     129       7       3       0       0      59        233        292 23%  44%   2%   1%   0%   0%  20%      1      24       0  0%   8%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 002

    149     214       9       1       4       0     134        408        542 27%  39%   1%   0%   0%   0%  24%      3      28       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    218     343      16       4       4       0     193        641        834 26%  41%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%      4      52       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF LEBANON Totals

    218     343      16       4       4       0     193        641        834 26%  41%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%      4      52       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF LINCOLN (LI)
District 001

    114     285      14       4       0       0     138        447        585 19%  48%   2%   0%   0%   0%  23%      1      28       1  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 002

    122     314      15       9       1       0     154        503        657 18%  47%   2%   1%   0%   0%  23%      1      41       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    236     599      29      13       1       0     292        950      1,242 19%  48%   2%   1%   0%   0%  23%      2      69       1  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF LINCOLN Totals

    236     599      29      13       1       0     292        950      1,242 19%  48%   2%   1%   0%   0%  23%      2      69       1  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%
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TOWN OF LENOX (LX)
District 001

    238     471      33       6       0       0     284        816      1,100 21%  42%   3%   0%   0%   0%  25%      4      63       0  0%   5%   0%      1       0  0%   0%

District 002

    221     356      23      11       3       0     265        670        935 23%  38%   2%   1%   0%   0%  28%      5      49       0  0%   5%   0%      2       0  0%   0%

District 003

    274     420      19       4       2       0     254        781      1,035 26%  40%   1%   0%   0%   0%  24%      9      53       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 004

    210     328      17       5       3       0     201        607        808 25%  40%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%      3      41       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 005

    275     427      24       6       0       0     234        811      1,045 26%  40%   2%   0%   0%   0%  22%      2      77       0  0%   7%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 006

    114     181       7       1       2       0     101        328        429 26%  42%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%      1      20       1  0%   4%   0%      1       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

  1,332   2,183     123      33      10       0   1,339      4,013      5,352 24%  40%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%     24     303       1  0%   5%   0%      4       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF LENOX Totals

  1,332   2,183     123      33      10       0   1,339      4,013      5,352 24%  40%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%     24     303       1  0%   5%   0%      4       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF MADISON (MA)
District 001

    279     424      16       4       1       0     208        783        991 28%  42%   1%   0%   0%   0%  20%      5      54       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 002

    242     326      30       3       2       0     198        658        856 28%  38%   3%   0%   0%   0%  23%      3      52       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    521     750      46       7       3       0     406      1,441      1,847 28%  40%   2%   0%   0%   0%  21%      8     106       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF MADISON Totals

    521     750      46       7       3       0     406      1,441      1,847 28%  40%   2%   0%   0%   0%  21%      8     106       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF NELSON (NE)
District 001

    170     268      20       3       3       0     180        494        674 25%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%      2      28       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 002

    202     298      13       2       2       0     199        553        752 26%  39%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%      1      35       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%
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Ward  Totals

    372     566      33       5       5       0     379      1,047      1,426 26%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%      3      63       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF NELSON Totals

    372     566      33       5       5       0     379      1,047      1,426 26%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%      3      63       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

CITY OF ONEIDA (ON)
Ward CITY OF District 001

    351     445      32       6       3       0     314        934      1,248 28%  35%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%      6      91       0  0%   7%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF ONEIDA WARD #1 Totals

    351     445      32       6       3       0     314        934      1,248 28%  35%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%      6      91       0  0%   7%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF District 001

    314     449      26       5       0       0     277        871      1,148 27%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%      2      75       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF ONEIDA WARD #2 Totals

    314     449      26       5       0       0     277        871      1,148 27%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%      2      75       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF District 001

    396     397      24       4       2       0     332        902      1,234 32%  32%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%      7      72       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF ONEIDA WARD #3 Totals

    396     397      24       4       2       0     332        902      1,234 32%  32%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%      7      72       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF District 001

    191     192      12       5       0       0     210        465        675 28%  28%   1%   0%   0%   0%  31%      2      62       0  0%   9%   0%      1       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF ONEIDA WARD #4 Totals

    191     192      12       5       0       0     210        465        675 28%  28%   1%   0%   0%   0%  31%      2      62       0  0%   9%   0%      1       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF District 001

    252     267      17       8       1       0     284        623        907 27%  29%   1%   0%   0%   0%  31%      3      74       1  0%   8%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF ONEIDA WARD #5 Totals

    252     267      17       8       1       0     284        623        907 27%  29%   1%   0%   0%   0%  31%      3      74       1  0%   8%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF District 001

    276     338      15       1       4       0     258        701        959 28%  35%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%      1      66       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward CITY OF ONEIDA WARD #6 Totals

    276     338      15       1       4       0     258        701        959 28%  35%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%      1      66       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

CITY OF ONEIDA Totals

  1,780   2,088     126      29      10       0   1,675      4,496      6,171 28%  33%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%     21     440       1  0%   7%   0%      1       0  0%   0%
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TOWN OF SMITHFIELD (SM)
Ward District 001

    151     306      23       3       1       0     195        540        735 20%  41%   3%   0%   0%   0%  26%      3      52       0  0%   7%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    151     306      23       3       1       0     195        540        735 20%  41%   3%   0%   0%   0%  26%      3      52       0  0%   7%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

TOWN OF SMITHFIELD Totals

    151     306      23       3       1       0     195        540        735 20%  41%   3%   0%   0%   0%  26%      3      52       0  0%   7%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

TOWN OF STOCKBRIDGE (ST)
District 001

    120     234      24       7       2       0     137        419        556 21%  42%   4%   1%   0%   0%  24%      0      31       1  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 002

    154     303      14       3       1       0     174        517        691 22%  43%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%      3      39       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

    274     537      38      10       3       0     311        936      1,247 21%  43%   3%   0%   0%   0%  24%      3      70       1  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF STOCKBRIDGE Totals

    274     537      38      10       3       0     311        936      1,247 21%  43%   3%   0%   0%   0%  24%      3      70       1  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

TOWN OF SULLIVAN (SU)
District 001

    396     575      17       3       5       0     401      1,075      1,476 26%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%      2      77       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 002

    235     417      19       4       5       0     292        746      1,038 22%  40%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%      7      59       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 003

    220     361      23       8       1       0     242        656        898 24%  40%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%      3      40       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 004

    121     160       7       3       1       0      96        314        410 29%  39%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%      2      20       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 005

    279     450      29       2       5       0     301        829      1,130 24%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%      2      62       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 006

    251     391      12       3       3       0     255        718        973 25%  40%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%      2      56       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 007

    228     429      20       3       1       0     276        745      1,021 22%  42%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%      0      64       0  0%   6%   0%      0       0  0%   0%
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District 008

    145     164       7       3       3       0     135        346        481 30%  34%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%      2      22       0  0%   4%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 009

    179     363      19       3       1       0     219        613        832 21%  43%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%      1      47       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 010

    246     371      12       3       0       0     293        688        981 25%  37%   1%   0%   0%   0%  29%      4      52       0  0%   5%   0%      0       0  0%   0%

District 011

    189     286      28       8       1       0     221        583        804 23%  35%   3%   0%   0%   0%  27%      5      65       0  0%   8%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

Ward  Totals

  2,489   3,967     193      43      26       0   2,731      7,313     10,044 24%  39%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%     30     564       0  0%   5%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

TOWN OF SULLIVAN Totals

  2,489   3,967     193      43      26       0   2,731      7,313     10,044 24%  39%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%     30     564       0  0%   5%   0%      0       1  0%   0%

County Totals

 11,555  16,417     882     197     110       0  10,832     31,795     42,627 27%  38%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%    158   2,460       5  0%   5%   0%      6       5  0%   0%
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